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Appendix 3
New York Floor Holiday Calendar 2010
(All times are Eastern Standard Time)

2010 Holiday Schedule

Friday, January 1: New Year's Holiday
Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 15: President's Day

Friday, April 2: Good Friday

Monday, May 31: Memorial Day

Monday, July 5: Independence Day (Observed)
Monday, September 6: Labor Day

Thursday, November 25: Thanksgiving
Friday, November 26: Early close at 1:30 p.m. for NYMEX and product specific for COMEX

Friday, December 24: Christmas Holiday (Observed)
Thursday, December 23: Early close at 1:30 p.m. for NYMEX and product specific for COMEX
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